STANDING COMMITTEE REPORT NO. 06-26
December 22, 2025
Re: Fall 2025 ASUH Scholarships

Mr. Hema Watson, President

Associated Students of the University of Hawai‘i at Manoa
December 22, 2025

Mister President,

The Committee on Undergraduate Academic Affairs reviewed the Fall 2025 ASUH
Scholarships on December 19, 2025. The committee agreed to award the applicants within their
respective categories of the Academic Achievement, High Financial Aid, and Unique Situation
in the denominations of $1,000.00, $750.00, $500.00, and $250.00 for first time awardees and
for previous awardees denominations of $250.00, $200, and $150.

Amendments

The committee agreed to award the applicants within each category the following amounts:

Academic AChIEVEMENT ...t $10,250.00
High Financial Need ...........o.oiiiiiiii e $8,500.00
Non-Traditional Student/Unique Situation ...............ccoooviieiiiiiiiiiniianinnn... $1,000.00
Study ABroad ........o.iiirii e $8,500.00
ReSearch AWard............ooiiiiii e e $5,000.00
TOtAL .ttt $33,250.00
Conclusion

The committee recommends the senate to approve the applicants for the amount listed below.

Submitted With Respect,
Secretary
Camylle Jones

Sayleen Aglanao
Senator of the College of Arts and Sciences
Chairperson, Committee on Undergraduate of Academic Aftairs
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THE 113th SENATE OF THE ASSOCIATED STUDENTS
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT MANOA

COMMITTEE ON UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

VOTING LOG SHEET

MEASURE: Fall 2025 ASUH Scholarships DATE: December 22, 2025

Member Aye Aye Nay | Abstain Not

With Present
Reservations

Chairperson Aglanao X

President Watson X

Vice President Ziadeh X

Senator-At-Large McKenney X

Senator Chloe Jaquish X

Secretary Jones

TOTAL 4 0 0 0 1
SUBMITTED BY: Sayleen Aglanao DATE: December 19, 2025
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Academic Achievement

First Name

Alicia
Angelo
Isabella
Kai
Paul
Tyler
William
Ken
Faith-Marie
Lily
Aira
Michael
Noah
Arden
Isis

Jiaen

Total

ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

Last Name

Tokiwa
Agarano
Poponi

He

Pladera
Yoakum
Morrison
Tungpalan
Rawlins
Beckerman
Anyu
Ballesteros
Sasaki
Rathkopf
Reed

Li

Amount Award

$1000
$750
$1000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$750
$500
$750
$500
$750

$10,250
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High Financial Need

First Name
Kathy
William
Sienna
Roque
Achilles
Ashley
Ayla
Alicia
Kaila

Mei
Mackenzie
Kathleen
Mollie

Total

ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

Last Name
Chau

Chen

Utley
Dominguez
Kunishige
Matsuura
Alameida
Reyes
Hendrickson
Fang Shi
Lam
Racoma

Tynanes

Amount Award
$750
$750
$750
$1,000
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$750
$8,500
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ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

Non-Traditional Student/Unique Situation

First Name
Kelsey
Hannah Mae
Kenzie

Total

Study Abroad
First Name
Jose

Sienna
Steven
Keean
Caleb
Karen

Aimi
Ashley
Alicia
Tiffany
Kalani
Cassie
Alexis

Emeli

Last Name
Kawamura
Famacion

Kahale-Alexander

Last Name
Jaramillo
Utley

Le
Bromwell
DeSoto

Li

Dinh
Matsuura
Reyes
Yamashita
Hadley
Matsumoto
Yorimoto

Rubel

Amount Award
$1,000

$500

$500

$1,000

Amount Award
$500
$1000
$500
$500
$1000
$500
$1000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1000
$500
$500

Page 5 of 6



Total $8,500

Research Award

First Name Last Name Amount Award
Camryn Calvo $750

Dineo Rathogwa $750

Aidan Lee $750

Noah Agena $1,000

Michael Javar $750

Thomas Istvan $1,000

Total $5,000
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