

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORT NO. 06-26
December 22, 2025
Re: Fall 2025 ASUH Scholarships

Mr. Hema Watson, President
Associated Students of the University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa
December 22, 2025

Mister President,

The **Committee on Undergraduate Academic Affairs** reviewed the **Fall 2025 ASUH Scholarships** on December 19, 2025. The committee agreed to award the applicants within their respective categories of the Academic Achievement, High Financial Aid, and Unique Situation in the denominations of \$1,000.00, \$750.00, \$500.00, and \$250.00 for first time awardees and for previous awardees denominations of \$250.00, \$200, and \$150.

Amendments

The committee agreed to award the applicants within each category the following amounts:

Academic Achievement	\$10,250.00
High Financial Need	\$8,500.00
Non-Traditional Student/Unique Situation	\$1,000.00
Study Abroad	\$8,500.00
Research Award.....	\$5,000.00
Total	\$33,250.00

Conclusion

The committee recommends the senate to approve the applicants for the amount listed below.

Submitted With Respect,
Secretary
Camylle Jones

Sayleen Aglanao
Senator of the College of Arts and Sciences
Chairperson, Committee on Undergraduate of Academic Affairs

*THE 113th SENATE OF THE ASSOCIATED STUDENTS
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT MĀNOA*

**COMMITTEE ON UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
VOTING LOG SHEET**

MEASURE: Fall 2025 ASUH Scholarships

DATE: December 22, 2025

Member	Aye	Aye With Reservations	Nay	Abstain	Not Present
Chairperson Aglanao	X				
President Watson	X				
Vice President Ziadeh	X				
Senator-At-Large McKenney	X				
Senator Chloe Jaquish					X
Secretary Jones					
TOTAL	4	0	0	0	1

SUBMITTED BY: Sayleen Aglanao

DATE: December 19, 2025

ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

Academic Achievement		
First Name	Last Name	Amount Award
Alicia	Tokiwa	\$1000
Angelo	Agarano	\$750
Isabella	Poponi	\$1000
Kai	He	\$500
Paul	Pladera	\$500
Tyler	Yoakum	\$500
William	Morrison	\$500
Ken	Tungpalan	\$500
Faith-Marie	Rawlins	\$500
Lily	Beckerman	\$500
Aira	Anyu	\$750
Michael	Ballesteros	\$750
Noah	Sasaki	\$500
Arden	Rathkopf	\$750
Isis	Reed	\$500
Jiaen	Li	\$750
Total		\$10,250

ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

High Financial Need		
First Name	Last Name	Amount Award
Kathy	Chau	\$750
William	Chen	\$750
Sienna	Utley	\$750
Roque	Dominguez	\$1,000
Achilles	Kunishige	\$750
Ashley	Matsuura	\$750
Ayla	Alameida	\$750
Alicia	Reyes	\$750
Kaila	Hendrickson	\$750
Mei	Fang Shi	\$750
Mackenzie	Lam	\$750
Kathleen	Racoma	\$750
Mollie	Tynanes	\$750
Total		\$8,500

ASUH Scholarships Fall 2025

Non-Traditional Student/Unique Situation		
First Name	Last Name	Amount Award
Kelsey	Kawamura	\$1,000
Hannah Mae	Famacion	\$500
Kenzie	Kahale-Alexander	\$500
Total		\$1,000

Study Abroad		
First Name	Last Name	Amount Award
Jose	Jaramillo	\$500
Sienna	Utlely	\$1000
Steven	Le	\$500
Kean	Bromwell	\$500
Caleb	DeSoto	\$1000
Karen	Li	\$500
Aimi	Dinh	\$1000
Ashley	Matsuura	\$500
Alicia	Reyes	\$500
Tiffany	Yamashita	\$500
Kalani	Hadley	\$500
Cassie	Matsumoto	\$1000
Alexis	Yorimoto	\$500
Emeli	Rubel	\$500

Total	\$8,500
--------------	----------------

Research Award		
First Name	Last Name	Amount Award
Camryn	Calvo	\$750
Dineo	Rathogwa	\$750
Aidan	Lee	\$750
Noah	Agena	\$1,000
Michael	Javar	\$750
Thomas	Istvan	\$1,000
Total		\$5,000